Crachas de identificagdo do aluno - Campus Sao Bernardo do Campo
Ingressantes 2014

Adolfo Caraman Naveira

Adriano Fidelis Maciel

Adriano Pires de Sa do Patricinio
Alan Damasceno Rodrigues
Alessandra Oliveira de Souza
Alex Arantes Goncalves

Alex Lopes da Silva

Alex Verrua

Alex Vidal da Silva

Alexander Andrade Cerlini
Alexandre Becker

Alexandre Burghesi de Freitas
Alexandre Wagner de Oliveira
Aline Cristina dos Santos Liberato
Aline Lima Ariosvaldo

Aline Pinheiro dos Santos

Aline Valeria Sousa Santos

Alison Machado de Moraes
Amanda Alix Rodrigues

Amanda Frei Bontempi

Amanda Magalhaes Castilho
Amanda Oliveira Bispo

Amanda Oliveira da Silva
Amanda Peres Paz

Amanda Rossi de Oliveira
Amanda Santos Pereira

Ana Carolina Assay Sarem

Ana Carolina da Silva Vasques
Ana Isa Andrade dos Santos

Ana Luisa Coutinho Fialho

Ana Maria Nunes Vieira

Anabela Pereira Kutner

Andre de Almeida Junior

Andre Gusmao Schittini

Andre Luiz Modena Golfete
Andre Nakazone Barbosa

Andre Telles Guimaraes Silveira
Andre Yuri Novaes do Nascimento
Andrei Ono Tomazette

Andrei Soares Biazetto Pessoa
Andreia Ribeiro de Noronha Sales
Andreia Xisto Dias

Andresa Ferreira dos Reis
Andrey Silva Rodrigues de Almeida
Antonia Flavia Pereira Pimentel
Antonieta Moreira Vilchez Grimalde

21023414
21025414
21028914
21031814
21045214
21011214
21046014
21001814
21077014
21049814
21028814
21041814
21063114
21042214
21042914
21049114
21040814
21019014
21031414
21056114
21067614
21004914
21013114
21039614
21054814
21050814
21007714
21042814
21057014
21030514
21018014
21028414
21027814
21016814
21025314
21006014
21049714
21043314
21052014
21056914
21000114
21016914
21041714
21042614
21041614
21059114
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Antonio Augusto Ribeiro Marcatti
Arthur Bezerra de Melo

Arthur Henrique do Patrocinio
Augusto de Oliveira Lavitschka
Barbara Kotzuka Braz

Beatriz Amorim Cunha

Beatriz Naomi lkeda

Bia Moreira Mion

Bianca Nunes Nascimento

Bianca Parrilla Guerreiro

Breno Almeida Felgar

Breno Ferrari

Bruna de Jesus Moreira

Bruna Gaudencio Guimaraes
Bruna Vera Martin

Bruna Vieira Casaroto

Bruno Amador Oliveira

Bruno Aurelio Cordeiro Mascarenhas
Bruno Bertolino dos Santos
Bruno de Paula Roza

Bruno de Souza Silva

Bruno Fernando Costa

Bruno Henrique Gomes de Souza
Bruno Henrique Moraes Pacolla
Bruno Martins Ervolino

Bruno Michel Galli

Bruno Pelegrine Ribeiro

Bruno Rossini dos Santos

Caio Cristhyan dos Santos Carvalho Silva
Caio Eidi Tsunechiro

Caio Emidio Crozariol

Caio Fernando Silva

Caio Yanusckiewicz Somilia de Freitas
Camila de Godoy Justo

Camila Passi Batista

Camila Silva Couras

Camila Teixeira do Nascimento
Carina Barradas Godoy

Carlly Camarda Rondon Tonani
Carlos Eduardo de Araujo Vasconcellos
Carlos Eduardo Ferreira Machado
Carlos Eduardo Queiroz Peixoto
Carlos Pires Bueno

Carlos Vinicius de Lima

Carmem Lucia Bellini Jocas
Carolina Constantini Silva

21009814
21051314
21058814
21069814
21027014
21056214
21020114
21058914
21037614
21014314
21013014
21002214
21048814
21010614
21069714
21023614
21054714
21055214
21017314
21037814
21029614
21024614
21050414
21011914
21005214
21060714
21009514
21045714
21049414
21008314
21024014
21018814
21012514
21030914
21015714
21036214
21043614
21055414
21023014
21044914
21019914
21032014
21050914
21001114
21028714
21020814
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Ingressantes 2014

Carolina Tieme Tapias Morimoto
Caroline Carvalho de Azevedo
Caroline Conceicao Picolo de Macedo
Cassia Ananda Passarelli de Lima
Cecilia Scifoni Bascchera

Cesar Pellito

Charles Santana Nascimento
Christian Barbosa Hashimoto
Christopher de Souza Silva

Cintia Aparecida Caetano da Silva
Clara Lins Gomes

Claudia Duarte Nunes

Claudia Rose Santos de Oliveira
Cleberson Nierotka

Daniel Amaral Figueiredo

Daniel Rodrigues Chun

Daniel Zangelmi

Daniela Pereira de Paula

Danillo Henrique Rodrigues
Danilo Alves Perossi

Danilo Luna Campos

Danilo Pacheco

Danrley Perez Sena

Danylo Rodrigues Santos Alves da Costa
David Santiago Ferreira

Dayane Gomes Brandao de Oliveira
Debora Almeida Fontes

Desiree Pereira Silva

Diego Bandeira

Diego Lima Sant Ana Morgade de Miranda
Diego Moreno

Diego Novaes Bechtlufft

Diego Teixeira Cruz

Diego Ydalgo Jensen Francisco
Douglas Alves de Lima

Douglas Correa de Oliveira
Douglas Guedes Alves Medeiros
Douglas Sanchez Gonzales

Eder dos Santos Camargo
Edinaldo Pereira da Silva Junior
Eduardo Augusto da Silva
Eduardo Candido Maria Kugelmas
Eduardo Granja Luciano

Eduardo Silva do Rosario

Egisto Parronchi Neto

Elder Lucio Melchiori

21012314
21050614
21010914
21011614
21031314
21018714
21017214
21002714
21033914
21005014
21003714
21012914
21035214
21032914
21049314
21061814
21015314
21075114
21034514
21004314
21002614
21076314
21025114
21030614
21039414
21046414
21028514
21058314
21017714
21004714
21034614
21016314
21033514
21027314
21040914
21050214
21037414
21025214
21026014
21043214
21029714
21013414
21007514
21050014
21056614
21052314
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Elisa Terezinha Bettega 21006914
Elizabete Oliveira Silva 21042714
Elton Alves Soares 21001014
Emerson Felipe da Silva Hilario 21045414
Eric Daniele 21007614
Eric Hideki Morikio 21014014
Erick Franca da Silva 21036914
Erick Okida Tamotu 21043014
Erickson Alves da Silva Souza 21001514
Erik Braga Bermelho 21013914
Everson Jose de Souza 21035714
Everton Martins de Sousa 21050114
Fabio Kenji Akamine 21016614
Fabio Willy Parno 21012214
Felipe Arruda Bauerfeldt 21002014
Felipe Barbirato Silva 21040514
Felipe Cunha Amorim 21051014
Felipe Frachetta Martins 21012014
Felipe Henrique dos Santos Freitas 21036814
Felipe Oliveira de Alencar 21029414
Fernanda Ayumi Fukuya 21012614
Fernando Augusto dos Santos 21022814
Fernando Mitio Suzuki 21023214
Fernando Serafim dos Anjos 21029114
Filipe Gomes Furtado 21034714
Flavio Laiolti Tosti 21011514
Gabriel Augusto de Souza Oliveira 21032214
Gabriel Conti do Nascimento 21042014
Gabriel Dick Antunes Duarte Queiroz 21008414
Gabriel Ferreira Prodi 21017414
Gabriel Gomes dos Santos 21040614
Gabriel Jose da Silva 21035914
Gabriel Lamothe Fonseca 21013714
Gabriela Tangerino 21017614
Gabriela Valiante 21042114
Gabriella Portela Alcaraz 21053914
Gabryela Ungareli da Silva 21047814
Gerivan Marcos Pereira Nunes 21047614
Giovanna Silva Magoga 21031114
Giuliana Fiacadori 21021114
Gleiziane Oliveira Braganca 21020614
Guilherme Ferreira de Oliveira 21043714
Guilherme Hartmann Sales 21003514
Guilherme Speranzini Tosi Tavares 21003914
Gustavo Murayama 21028214
Gustavo Santos Salvador 21024314
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Hanns Schults 21021314
Heitor de Proenca Goncalves Pires 21008714
Heloisa Coli Bizzoto 21008114
Henrigue Kazuo Ogava 21003814
Higor Carmanini Barbosa 21004014
Igor de Franca 21030714
Igor Oliani 21002814
Ingra Lopes Maia 21019114
lonadir Rodrigues Correa Junior 21018414
Isabella Correa Garcia 21015114
Isabella Maria Laschi Ribeiro 21047114
Isabelle Fernandes do Lago 21037714
Ivan Moratori Castelani 21039114
Jaqueline Mangueira Martins 21043814
Jean Augusto de Araujo 21025614
Joao Felipe Santos Pires 21001614
Joao Guilherme Guerbali 21021014
Joao Pedro Valenca Grandi 21010714
Joao Victor Batista Baracho 21005714
Johnny Gomes dos Reis 21036514
Jose Augusto Pedro 21016714
Jose Lucas da Silva Soares 21039214
Josiene Duarte Carvalho 21042314
Julia Adania Macedo Pereira 21051214
Juliana Bani Luxenani 21067414
Juliana Cristina Barbosa 21034414
Juliana Fernandes Bertoli 21055514
Juliana Louise Oliveira de Mello Silva 21033614
Juliana Macedo de Araujo 21035314
Juliana Utrera Tenorio da Silva 21028314
Juliana Vanessa Krause 21004114
Julio Cesar Goulart 21013214
Kamila Yuka Simoe 21001414
Karen Teixeira Dias 21011414
Karina Araujo Oliveira 21052714
Karina Bernardino da Silva 21031714
Karine Cristina da Silva 21044714
Karine da Silva Batista 21045914
Karoline Rocha de Souza 21007914
Kaue Sousa de Macedo 21014514
Kelly Matias dos Santos 21037014
Kim Patroca Kataguiri 21027214
Laercio Rubim de Toledo Junior 21044314
Lais Drumond Brandao 21021614
Lais Medeiros da Silva 21038714
Larissa Cristina Dias 21065914
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Larissa de Oliveira Barros 21040314
Larissa Marques da Silva 21045114
Larissa Martins da Costa Passos Moreira 21022014
Larissa Santos Santana 21053514
Laura Niehues Dela Justina 21003214
Leandro Cerqueira Barone 21007814
Leandro de Campos 21037914
Leandro de Moura Pena 21046514
Leandro Lopes Zuffo 21007214
Leandro Marcos Pereira Brum 21078214
Leila Dias de Lira 21074214
Lenin Cristi Fernandes 21030114
Leonardo Adriano Pinheiro Cisotto 21009914
Leonardo Colivatti Petroni 21027714
Leonardo Henrique Cardoso Silva 21041214
Leonardo Maldonado Pagnez 21009614
Leonardo Mesquita Lopez Puente 21030014
Leonardo Nobre Batista 21059714
Leonardo Ruberti Demilite 21024814
Leonardo Souza Andre 21008014
Leonardo Sugano Tomioka 21043514
Leonardo Victor de Souza 21039814
Leone Patron 21037214
Leticia Dias Tavares 21059314
Leticia Goncalves 21010414
Leticia Mendes 21070014
Leticia Nunes Felix 21014814
Leticia Rodrigues Egydio 21035614
Lilian Shi Shen Lai 21004514
Livia da Cruz Ribeiro Prezado 21023914
Loraine Castro Sevarolli 21059914
Lua Carvalho da Silva 21073014
Luana Cristina Gomes 21008914
Lucas Alencar Amorim 21048214
Lucas Alexandre Fernandes 21034814
Lucas Caetano Macedo Saboia 21022314
Lucas Chiu Hsu 21052214
Lucas Costa Campos 21012814
Lucas Costa Moises 21037514
Lucas de Lima Xavier 21026314
Lucas Eduardo Dias Mania 21052814
Lucas El Fakih Coutinho 21001914
Lucas Fernando Almeida Silva 21004814
Lucas Ferreira de Almeida 21048014
Lucas Fiorentino de Morais Ventre 21010514
Lucas Goncalves de Paula 21005514
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Ingressantes 2014

Lucas Henrique Lopes

Lucas Magno dos Santos Nogueira
Lucas Muger de Frias

Lucas Nunes

Lucas Semedo dos Santos Rezende
Lucenildo da Silva Casimiro

Luis Fernando de Almeida

Luis Guilherme Santos da Conceicao
Luis Gustavo Pessoa Sales

Luiz Augusto Mediano Emelianov
Luiz Daniel Bianchin

Luiz Gabriel Correia

Luiz Jose Palhares de Souza Freitas
Luiz Roberto Pizzo Junior

Maira Magnani Asencio

Maira Zabuscha de Lima

Marcela Augusto dos Santos
Marcela Porto Costa

Marcella Eredia

Marcella Simonini Antunes de Andrade

Marcelo Andrade Gavioli

Marcelo Haruki Sakamoto
Marcelo Rodrigues de Lima
Marcelo Sampaio

Marcio Rodrigues da Silva

Marco Antonio Emiliano Junior
Marcos Agnoletto Forte

Marcos de Rizzo Ramalho

Marcos Donizetti Jorge Junior
Marcos Fantini Rodrigues dos Santos
Marcos Filipe Goncalves Martins
Marcos Paulo Alves de Souza
Marcos Roberto Teixeira da Silva
Marcos Santos Vieira

Marcos Vinicius Goncalves da Silva
Marcos Vinicius Ribas Faria
Marcus Icaro Moraes Chaves
Marcus Vinicius dos Santos
Marcus Vinicius Pires dos Reis
Maria Alice Freitas da Silva

Maria Fernanda Araujo de Pinho
Maria Julia Salomao Fodra

Maria Luiza Marinho Vidigal
Maria Victoria Silveira Martins
Mariana Hanna de Assis Oshiro
Mariana Marques de Vasconcelos

21036314
21072814
21062414
21025914
21022914
21076014
21023514
21049614
21000314
21029014
21005614
21023314
21009014
21015814
21061614
21008214
21008814
21058414
21061714
21040414
21052114
21029314
21010114
21030214
21060014
21033714
21041414
21032714
21066314
21032614
21047014
21056514
21022414
21000714
21065614
21020214
21056314
21026514
21020514
21038914
21003414
21049514
21011014
21056814
21014914
21019314
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Mariana Thais Limberg 21033414
Mariangela Christie da Silva 21038014
Marina Middendorf Mattos 21060314
Marina Sanches Belisse 21021514
Mario Caires Pereira 21058214
Marlon Lopes Leal 21046214
Mateus Gonzalez de Freitas Pinto 21022114
Mateus Lamberte Goncalves 21058014
Mateus Orestes Porto 21048114
Mateus Vinicius da Silva 21009214
Matheus Boccaletti de Paula 21000614
Matheus Dalaqua Almendra 21053414
Matheus de Sena Cruz 21026114
Matheus Dias Monaco 21055714
Matheus Henrique da Silva Cortes 21026614
Matheus Luna de Oliveira 21030414
Matheus Pinheiro Mello 21022214
Matheus Queiroz de Campos 21053814
Matheus Schalch 21025714
Mauricio Araki da Silva 21019414
Mauricio Muniz da Silva 21050714
Mayara Barboza 21041014
Mayara Vieira Rota Machado 21046714
Melissa Masarin de Paula Aguiar 21013514
Michelle Cristiane de Souza 21041514
Milla Christine Passos de Oliveira 21036614
Miriam Manetta Algarra 21060214
Misia Pedrozo de Francischi 21005114
Morena Selerges 21033114
Morgana Peris dos Santos 21076514
Murilo Cesar da Silva 21020414
Nadia Kafka Neves 21008514
Narjara Cristina de Jesus Rosa 21038614
Natalia Cardoso Abreu de Araujo 21066814
Natalia de Oliveira Sandri 21018914
Natalia Tamy Kawachi 21017114
Natasha Toledo dos Santos 21004414
Nathalia Cardozo Silva 21028114
Nathaly Ferrari Rizzatti 21045614
Newton Kenji Kumagai 21005814
Nicolas Mateus Oliveira Pereira 21044514
Nicolas Ribeiro dos Santos 21075414
Nicollas Leao Conti dos Santos 21015914
Otavio Augusto Silva Rodrigues 21017914
Paloma Aparecida Vieira da Silva 21047314
Paloma de Oliveira Morais 21059814
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Pamela Guimaraes Cuesta Hijano 21049914
Patricia Alcantara de Lima 21050314
Patricia Marinho de Almeida 21008614
Paula de Fatima Dias 21056014
Paula Guirao Miranda de Oliveira 21023814
Paula Irene Soares 21041914
Paula Rafaela Ferreira Barbosa 21054014
Paulo Henrique Betti Siqueira 21019614
Paulo Henrique Matavelli Junior 21013314
Paulo Renato Yamashita 21027614
Paulo Ricardo Araujo de Oliveira 21046814
Pedro Caique Porto Silva 21044814
Pedro Feitosa Mendes Filho 21031014
Pedro Henrique Bonezi 21044114
Pedro Henrigue Cordova Pennachi 21038414
Pedro Henrigue Kostelnaki Trintinaglia 21051814
Pedro Luiz de Toledo Cataldo Freitas 21019514
Pedro Marsura Verreschi de Oliveira 21018514
Pedro Paulo Pereira da Silva 21045514
Pedro Vieira Rota de Luna Saraiva 21002114
Priscila Araujo Neves da Silva 21048714
Priscila dos Santos 21035014
Rafael Arsuffi Marcon 21053114
Rafael Ayala Ferraro 21060514
Rafael Carlos da Silva 21022514
Rafael de Carvalho Frederico 21006414
Rafael Ferreira da Silva 21029914
Rafael Gensen Gregorin Caldeira 21043914
Rafael Rezende da Silva 21005414
Rafael Rodrigues Chun 21054114
Rafael Rodrigues Gonzaga 21031514
Rafael Silva Dinato 21044214
Rafael Vinicius dos Santos 21018314
Rafaela de Almeida Silva 21024414
Raissa Sabatine Padovani 21010214
Raphael Daineze Rigio 21014414
Raphael David Pimenta de Carvalho 21000914
Raquel Agnes de Oliveira Cardoso 21031914
Raquel Antonia Palma Marques 21067214
Raquel D Almeida 21075314
Rauf Henrique Antacle Habib 21021214
Raul Barbosa dos Santos 21043114
Rayane Victoria Vasconcelos 21026414
Rayane Vieira Rodrigues 21052914
Rebeca Barauna Lima 21052514
Rebeca lvasco 21027914
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Rebeca Viana Nishimura 21054514
Renan Fernandes Christovam 21052414
Renan Henrique Gomes Damazio Assuncao 21038114
Renan Melo de Freitas 21025014
Renan Rodrigues de Araujo 21039014
Renan Skorupa Parolin 21018114
Renata Pecanha da Silva 21000814
Renata Rodrigues Domingos 21040214
Renato Bueno Domingos de Oliveira 21021814
Ricardo Borges dos Santos 21000514
Ricardo Chiaroni Galvao 21010314
Ricardo Oliveira Zanchetta 21031214
Roberta Andreotti Galhardi 21022714
Roberta de Aquino Nauheimer 21055614
Robson Danilo Souza Magela 21049214
Rodney da Cruz Rabelo 21027514
Rodolfo Espinosa Bueno 21016214
Rodrigo de Souza 21026714
Rodrigo do Nascimento Correia 21036014
Rodrigo Gariboti Petit 21021414
Rodrigo Gomes dos Santos 21034914
Rodrigo Luis Fialho Goncalves 21011114
Rodrigo Rudigher de Vasconcellos 21006714
Rogerio Carreira Klaussner 21076114
Rosimeire Vanderlisa Coelho 21045814
Sabrina de Oliveira Mendes 21020014
Samuel Ricardo de Sousa 21073114
Sandro Martins Suzana 21001214
Sara Daniele Batista Brito 21031614
Sirlene Souza Farias 21056414
Stephane Cavalcante Chano Chagas 21057614
Stephanie Camila dos Santos de Deus 21029214
Tabata Camila Pereira 21003014
Taina Alves do Nascimento 21074314
Tais Lima Castro 21048614
Tais Rosaria Barboza 21017014
Taiz Ribeiro de Melo 21074614
Talita de Oliveira Vargas Yamada 21047914
Tamiris Jessica Saluti Andreotti 21013614
Tatiane Goncalves Bezerra 21074514
Thaina de Menezes Cardoso 21061014
Thaisa Yumi Muramatsu 21046914
Thalles Rodrigues Rama 21014114
Thamires Silva de Jesus 21047414
Thamiris Ferreira Testa 21045014
Thauany Yasmin Correa 21044614
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Thayane da Silva Candido 21027414
Thayla Amanda Soares 21016514
Theo Tucci Moreira 21063514
Thiago Antonio de Miranda Leandro 21076714
Thiago Cannabrava de Sousa 21077714
Thiago Henrique Martins Marchesan 21016014
Thiago Ken Narimatsu 21066614
Thiago Leonardo de Sousa 21056714
Thiago Morais Ceratti Ribeiro 21026814
Thiago Rodrigues de Lima Franco 21040714
Vanessa Carolina da Silva Dias 21049014
Vanessa Pereira Martins 21044414
Vanessa Yauti Solla 21060814
Veronica Silva Hipolito 21048514
Victor Alencar Pereira 21030814
Victor Allisson da Silva 21033814
Victor Aranha Pereira 21013814
Victor Bertolini 21002314
Victor de Souza Santos 21032314
Victor do Prado Rosa 21032114
Victor Fragoso Ferreira da Silva 21011314
Victor Fukunaga Bensi 21051614
Victor Gabriel Osti Antoniassi 21037314
Victor Hideki Yamamoto 21067514
Victor Mauro Goncalves Setti 21015014
Victor Vilela Attolini 21004214
Vinicius Araujo Costa 21015614
Vinicius Barbosa Goulart 21012414
Vinicius Cardoso de Melo 21032514
Vinicius Dionisio Tramontina 21053214
Vinicius Godoy Guilherme 21042514
Vinicius Pecegueiro 21023714
Vinicius Ramos Pires 21020714
Vinicius Tadeu Oliveira 21035514
Vinicius Vasconcelos do Nascimento 21059014
Vitor Baggi de Almeida 21014714
Vitor Coppen Martin 21006314
Vitor de Carvalho Ribeiro 21036414
Vitor Hugo da Silva Pigatto 21034214
Vitor Hugo Dias Verni 21067114
Vitor Hugo Grosso Fabio 21051414
Vitor Santos Oliveira 21073814
Vitoria Monteiro da Silva 21021914
Vitoria Soares dos Santos 21074814
Viviana Amanda Pereira do Carmo 21030314
Viviane Sanchez Vieira 21003614
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Ingressantes 2014

Nome
Walcyr Daniel da Silva Vieira
Wesley Antonio Miguel
Wesley Henrique Godoy
William Carlos Siqueira
William Estrela Dantas dos Santos
William Sena Silva
Wilson Hernandes
Wiryland Borges Ribeiro Junior
Yoiti Taniguchi
Yves Medhard Tibe da Cunha Tibe Bi

RA
21047514
21019714
21001314
21028614
21036114
21046314
21023114
21055914
21044014
21074414
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